Round 1 EVENT: ChAMPS Online RapidPlay Results 08/02/21 DATE: Wed 10th Feb 2021 TIME:
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Date
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1482
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1295
2021-02-10 1220
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1324
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1482
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1257
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 1894
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 1482
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 1220
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 1295
2021-02-10 1220
2021-02-10 1220
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 1482
2021-02-10 1220
2021-02-10 1220
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 1482
2021-02-10 1482
2021-02-10 1482
2021-02-10 0000
2021-02-10 1257
2021-02-10 1324
2021-02-10 1257
2021-02-10 1302

Rating

White
Calcina, Julio C
Hilton, Tim
Doherty, Paul D
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Holland, Nigel
Banks, Damian
Hilton, Tim
Cruz, Jason
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Doherty, Paul D
Hilton, Tim
Lindsay, Darrell
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Calcina, Julio C
Doherty, Paul D
Calcina, Julio C
Banks, Damian
Calcina, Julio C
Calcina, Julio C
Calcina, Julio C
Holland, Nigel
Banks, Damian
Banks, Damian
Calcina, Julio C
Doherty, Paul D
Banks, Damian
Banks, Damian
Augier, Stephane
Doherty, Paul D
Doherty, Paul D
Doherty, Paul D
Calcina, Julio C
Lindsay, Darrell
Cruz, Jason
Lindsay, Darrell
Lang, Alexander
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Black
Hilton, Tim
Logan, Vincent
Hilton, Tim
Calcina, Julio C
Pelling, Kyle
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Cruz, Jason
Hilton, Tim
Crugz, Jason
Banks, Damian
Hilton, Tim
Banks, Damian
Hilton, Tim
Irenge, Jules
Augier, Stephane
Doherty, Paul D
Lindsay, Darrell
Banks, Damian
Calcina, Julio C
Augier, Stephane
Calcina, Julio C
Cruz, Jason
Holland, Nigel
Lindsay, Darrell
Calcina, Julio C
Farrar, Barbara
Holland, Nigel
Banks, Damian
Banks, Damian
Doherty, Paul D
Lindsay, Darrell
Doherty, Paul D
Augier, Stephane
Calcina, Julio C
Lang, Alexander
Doherty, Paul D
Holland, Nigel
Lindsay, Darrell
Farrar, Barbara
Lindsay, Darrell

Rating
1894
1439
1894
0000
1763
1894
1894
1324
1894
1324
1220
1894
1220
1894
1594
0000
1482
1257
1220
0000
0000
0000
1324
1295
1257
0000
1002
1295
1220
1220
1482
1257
1482
0000
0000
1302
1482
1295
1257
1002
1257



Board

42
43
44
45
46
47
438
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Last update Barbara Farrar Mon 15th Feb 2021 18:37. Reported by Barbara Farrar Mon 15th Feb

Date
2021-02-10 1257
2021-02-10 1324
2021-02-10 1324
2021-02-10 1295
2021-02-10 1257
2021-02-10 1324
2021-02-10 1332
2021-02-10 1763
2021-02-10 1763
2021-02-10 1002
2021-02-10 1439
2021-02-10 1295
2021-02-10 1295
2021-02-10 1257
2021-02-10 1257
2021-02-10 0000

Rating

White
Lindsay, Darrell
Cruz, Jason
Cruz, Jason
Holland, Nigel
Lindsay, Darrell
Cruz, Jason

Flaherty, Steven M

Pelling, Kyle
Pelling, Kyle
Farrar, Barbara
Logan, Vincent
Holland, Nigel
Holland, Nigel
Lindsay, Darrell
Lindsay, Darrell
Default
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Black
Holland, Nigel

Augier, Stephane

Banks, Damian
Crugz, Jason

Rating
1295
0000
1220
1324

Flaherty, Steven M 1332
Flaherty, Steven M 1332

Doherty, Paul D
Doherty, Paul D
Lindsay, Darrell
Logan, Vincent
Lindsay, Darrell

Augier, Stephane
Y - % Augier, Stephane
0-1 Augier, Stephane

0-1 Almond, Dave S

Default

2021 18:37. Verified By Barbara Farrar Fri 19th Feb 2021 12:11

1482
1482
1257
1439
1257
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



